

SC No.137/2023
STATE Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR
FIR No.114 /2021
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

05.03.2024

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Chief PP for the State.

All three accused on court bail.

Sh. Shailendra Singh, Advocate for all the accused.

Now to come up on 23.04.2024 for prosecution
evidence.

Date already fixed in the matter i.e. 06.03.2024
stands canceled.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/05.03.2024